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Total Shooters 17
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 98 1- P.
---- .... ---

PA 12 14520 2.4 SHAFER DEAN R 97 1- B
PA 84 00168 3.5 OTT LESTER R 97 1- A
PA 99 00205 3.1 DELONG KENNETH A 96 1- A
PA 14 19711 l.1 BRISLIN PHILIP N 95 1- D
PA 44 09322 2.3 CLEMMER JR JAY H 93 1- B
PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A VT 92 1- D
PA 98 04219 3.2 DARROUGH DAVID J 92 1- A
PA 44 05145 2.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD 91 1- A
PA 12 11037 3.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J 91 1- A
PA 14 19525 1.2 FERDINAND MARK E 89 1- A
PA 79 03880 3.4 BITNER JAMES B 88 1- A
PA 44 02641 4.1 ARAWAY GEORGE F 84 1- 0

PA 81 01331 1.3 DORMAN PHILIP E VT 80 1- 0

PA 44 32012 2.2 MURRAY FRED F SV 65 1- D
PA 44 23363 2.5 KELLER JAMES G SV 61 1- D
PA 44 34411 4.3 PLOTTS JACK M SV 57 1- 0
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Total Shooters 4

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B e D

PA 12 11037 1.2 TRAVER JEFFREY J 83 1- D
. ",- .. - ------ ~-'~'-

PA 98 04219 1.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 83 I- e
FA 12 14520 1.3 SHAFER DEAN R 81 I_ e
PA 99 01418 1.1 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 73 1- D
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25. 23. 20. 18.

Squad Name Spcl 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5
FA 14 19711 2.1 BRISLIN PHILIP N 92 1- 20
PA 99 00205 2.2 DELONG KENNETH A 92 1_ 20

" .•.. -.... ,..~. -.--.--.",-~-.---~'-------'----

PA 83 00'264 1.4 MIERS GARY A VT 88 1_ 19.5
PA 99 01418 4.1 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 88 1_ 23
PA 79 03880 3.3 BITNER JAMES B 87 1- 24.5
PA 84 00168 3.1 OTT LESTER R 86 1_ 25.5
PA 98 04219 3.2 DARROUGH DAVID J 85 1_ 23
PA 12 14520 2.4 SHAFER DEAN R 84 1- 21. 5
PA 44 28126 4.3 MANETTA JOHN P 83 1_ 23
PA 12 11037 4.2 TRAVER JEFFREY J 80 1_ 23
PA 44 09322 3.4 CLEMMER JR JAY H 78 1_ 26.5
NY 07 65554 4.4 REITZ JON W VT 75 1_ 24
FA 14 19525 2.3 FERDINAND MARK E 73 1_ 20
PA 81 01331 1.3 DORMAN PHILIP E VT 71 1- 18
PA 44 11287 5.1 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 38 1- 19.5
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D

PA 84 00168 2.5 OTT LESTER R 97 1- A
•..•.•..~,--..-,.,.., ..=-""""'-=:.~ ...•....•,.,....,,~"<".U<~;=->-...,-=.~";~~-~-.------

FA 99 00205 1.1 DELONG KENNETH A 91 1- A
PA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 89 1- A
FA 12 10901 2.1 MILLER MICHAEL D 86 1- B
PA 14 10315 2.4 BAKER RICHARD VT 86 1- D

PA 12 10129 1.4 MCBRIDE BOB 85 1- 0
PA 81 03643 1.2 CAMPBELL AL SV 84 1- B
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From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 99 00205 1.2 DELONG KENNETH A 94 1- 20
PA 14 16847 1.4 KLEINFELTER MITCHELL JR 89 1- 20.5
PA 12 10901 1.5 MILLER MICHAEL D 87 1- 20
PA 14 10315 1.3 BAKER RICHARD VT 83 1- 20
PA 12 10129 1.1 MCBRIDE BOB 81 1- 20


